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Sante is a family company established in 1992. It is
known for the quality of its products and the particular
care it takes in giving customers foods that are best

for their health. Today, the company is an expert in

the market of healthy foods in Poland and worldwide.
Its rich and diversified offer includes ca. 250 products,
including: breakfast products, cookies, bran, wheat bars,
proteins bars, groats, nuts and dried fruit, vegetable
spreads and terrines.

Sante is a dynamically developing company holding
the leading position in the muesli and protein bars
categories in Poland. Our products comply with the
highest food safety standards approved by certifying
audits (BRC and IFS) and boast great consumer trust
acknowledged by numerous awards.

The mission of Sante is to deliver top quality foods
with a beneficial impact on the customers’ health and
wellbeing, as well as to promote knowledge on healthy
eating and lifestyle.
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Sante is the biggest supplier of branded muesli to

the Polish market. Crispy wholegrain cereals and a variety

of selected fruits, nuts and chocolate are star ingredients _¥'

of these golden, crunchy GRANOLA clusters. A choice of ?} FR\J‘T
different flavours makes GRANOLA an ideal part of a tasty y

and healthy breakfast for the whole family. : ‘!,' r 4

STRAMBERAL,
mnuum ARSFRERRY

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreir

P-1 SANTE -2099 Granola with fruits

5900617002969 350 ba 14 784
P-1-SANTE -6114 Granola with fruits carton box g g

without perforation
2 P-1 SANTE -2096 Granola with nuts
SLSANTTE CEIE Granx:ihvzt?;:rtsoiggitg: box 5900617002976  350g bag 14 784
3 P-1 SANTE -2095 Granola with chocolate
Granola with chocolate carton box 5900617002983 3509 bag 14 784

P-1-SANTE -6112 without perforation

Granola with blueberry and
pomegranate
Granola with blueberry and 5900617011930 3509 bag 14 784
P-1 SANTE -6115 pomegranate carton box without
perforation
P-1 SANTE -1446 Granola with fruits 5900617003331 500g box 14 504
P-1 SANTE -1447 Granola with nuts 5900617003348  500g box 14 504

P-1 SANTE -1448 Granola with chocolate 5900617003355  500g box 14 504

4 P-1 SANTE -2100

8  P-1SANTE -1425 Grapelvthblushbenvand 5900617012128  500g box 14 504
pomegranate

9 P-1 SANTE -2127 Granola with fruits 5900617008374 50g bag 14 3920

10 P-1 SANTE -2184 Granola with chocolate 5900617003645 50g bag 14 3920
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Delicious, crispy roasted breakfast cereals with now
added wheat! Wholegrain oats make it a natural source of
minerals, vitamins and fibre. It delights with the real grain
taste, sweetness of fruit and delicate chocolate — making
each breakfast exceptional.

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging Ppcasupeetr

P-1 SANTE
P-1 SANTE
12 P-1 SANTE
P-1 SANTE
13 P-1 SANTE

P-1 SANTE

-2101

-6111

-2106

-6109

-2103

-6110

Crunchy fruit

Crunchy fruit carton box without ~ 5900617002211
perforation

Crunchy banana with chocolate

Crunchy banana with chocolate 5900617002617
carton box without perforation

Crunchy classic

Crunchy classic carton box without ~ 5900617002228
perforation

350g

350g

350g

bag

bag

14

14

784

784
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o Bran fFlakes

Sante Corn Flakes are delicious and super crunchy toast-
ed flakes made of more than 99.8% corn. They are with-
out artificial additives, are a valuable source of fibre and
have a clean label. Delicate and easy to digest Sante Corn
Flakes are designed for people who appreciate classic
breakfast cereals, served with milk or yoghurt.

Sante Bran Flakes are a tasty blend of toasted wheat

flakes with wheat bran. They are without artificial additives pr——
and contain 85% of grain. Sante Bran Flakes are a valuable ! r"[:leun"-
source of fibre. -

g

m P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreetr

P-1 SANTE -4999 Corn Flakes

P-1 SANTE 5077 Corn Flakiseiggigﬁlg:x without ~ 5900617014948 2509 bag
15 P-1 SANTE-9813 Corn Flakes 5900617033994  375g box 14 504
16 P-1 SANTE-9980 Corn Flakes 5900617031457 500g bag 8 336
17 P-1 SANTE-2331 Bran Flakes 5900617010230  250g bag 12 672

10 @0 o c0@® 11



—@ cereals

12 @00

Fit breakfast cereals is a unique combination of toasted
wholegrain barley and rice flakes with large chunks of tasty
Fruit. This is a delicate breakfast cereal without artificial
additives and no added sugar. Fit wholegrain cereals

are also a valuable source of niacin and minerals such as
POTASSIUM, PHOSPHORUS, MAGNESIUM, IRON and ZINC.
The perfect solution for all those who want to enjoy vitality
and positive energy every day!

Fit breakFfast

18

19

20

P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code Packaging Pcs per | Pcs per
case pallet
bag 14

P-1 SANTE -5070

P-1 SANTE -5071

P-1 SANTE -9845

18

WITHOU
ARTIFICIAL
ADDITIVES

Fit Strawberry, Raspberry
and Cherry

Fit Cranberry, Blueberry and Goji
berry

Fit Strawberry, Raspberry
and Cherry

5900617030795  225g
5900617030788  225g
5900617033970 45g

L
| — -

576/588
ok

bag 14 576/588

bag 14 3920
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25
26
27
28
29
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P-1 SANTE -5004

P-1 SANTE -5073

P-1 SANTE -5051

P-1 SANTE -5075

P-1 SANTE -5003

P-1 SANTE -5072

P-1 SANTE -5066

P-1 SANTE -5076

P-1 SANTE -6218
P-1 SANTE -6217
P-1 SANTE -6219
P-1 SANTE -6216
P-1 SANTE -6220

Smart Team Honey Rings

Smart Team Honey Rings carton
box without perforation

Smart Team Chocolate Shells

Smart Team Chocolate Shells carton
box without perforation

Smart Team Cinnamon Stars

Smart Team Cinnamon Stars carton
box without perforation

Smart Team Crunchy Cookies

Smart Team Crunchy Cookies carton
box without perforation

Smart Team Chocolate Balls
Smart Team Honey Rings
Smart Team Chocolate Shells
Smart Team Cinnamon Stars

Smart Team Crunchy Cookies

5900617014955

5900617014993

5900617014962

5900617015006

5900617033574
5900617033567
5900617033581
5900617033604
5900617033598

250g

250g

2509

250g

375¢g
375¢g
3759
375g
375g

£ P

&y

bag

bag

bag

bag

box
box
box
box
box

10

10

10

10

14
14
14
14
14

P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreetr

560

560

560

560

504
504
504
504
504

Sante Smart Team is a collection of multigrain breakfast
cereals made of whole grain, created especially for

kids! It provides a variety of great flavours and shapes,
such as Chocolate Breakfast, Chocolate Shells, Honey
Rings, Cinnamon Stars and Crispy Cookies, all being a
perfect breakfast for young Champions! Children will
just love them, while mothers can be sure that they give
their children a nutritious meal, which contains 100%
ingredients of natural origin and is a natural source of
vitamins and minerals.

0@ 15
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traditional | @

Muesli Sante is a product intended for those who love
traditional breakfast and flavours. It has a record grain
content — even 83% and delicious dried fruit — even

25%. It is made of carefully selected ingredients with no
preservatives, artificial flavourings or colorants. It is rich in
fibre and is a natural source of thiamine, niacin, potassium,
phosphorus, magnesium, iron and zinc. It is distinguished
by its low fFat and salt content. Sante MUESLI for breakfast
is something the whole family can benefit from every day.

li

m P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreir

32

P-1 SANTE

P-1 SANTE

P-1 SANTE

P-1 SANTE

P-1 SANTE

P-1 SANTE

-2107

-6116

-2104

-3952

-2108

-6117

Muesli traditional

Muesli traditional carton box
without perforation

Muesli fruit

Muesli fruit carton box without
perforation

Muesli tropical

Muesli tropical carton box without
perforation

5900617002266

5900617002105

5900617002099

350g

350g

350g

bag

bag

bag

14

14

784

784
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o Qat Flakes

Sante Oatflakes are made of whole grain, which is a good
source of fFibre and valuable minerals such as magnesium,
zinc and iron. It gives a boost of energy to make the most
of your day.

n Name of product m Packaging

Oat flakes 5009

34 Oat flakes 500g bag 28

18 @00

Pcs per
pallet

840
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Crunchy bar with plums and vanilla

38 P-1 SANTE -3939 -
coating

5900617015976 40g one bar 25 12 500
Crunchy bar with cranberries and
raspberries with vanilla coating
40 P-1 SANTE -3938  Crunchy bar with nuts and almonds 5900617015945 35¢g one bar 25 12 500

Crunchy bar with bananas
and chocolate coating

39 P-1 SANTE -3085 5900617015723 40g one bar 25 12 500

41 P-1 SANTE -3937 5900617015938 40g one bar 25 12 500

Crunchy bar with nuts and almonds
with chocolate coating

42 P-1 SANTE -3084 5900617015730 40g one bar 25 12 500

Crunchy bar with banana and 150g
35 P-1 SANTE -5023 chocolate coating. Multipack 5900617031013 (6x25) box 22 2112
Crunchy bar with cranberries and 150
36 P-1 SANTE -5020 raspberries with vanilla coating. 5900617030993 9 box 22 2112
. (6x25g)
Multipack
37 P-1SANTE -5022  Crunchybarwithplumsandvanilla  54¢17631050 1509 box 22 2 112
coating. Multipack (6x259)

20 @0 c00 21



CRUNCHY BAR
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CHOCOLATE & OuT

SMART TEAM CEREAL BARS

Smart Team cereal bar is made of nutritious cocoa balls in the
form a delicious bar, with 30% less sugar. It is baked from three
types of flour: wholegrain wheat, rice and corn. It does not contain
hydrogenated fat. Children love its cereal-cocoa flavour, enriched
with cinnamon and natural vanilla flavour.

-
Ny
F
u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging I;caslreetr g

P-1 SANTE -9986 Smart Team cereal bars 5900617034878 25¢g one bar 12 000 44 P-1 SANTE -9858 GRANOLA BAR with honey 5900617033888 40g

one bar 24 6912 e
45 P-1 SANTE -9859 GRANOLA BAR with cranberries 5900617033864 409 one bar 24
46 P-1 SANTE -9857 GRANOLA BAR with chocolate 5900617033840 40g one bar 24
22 @00



WHEY
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GO ON Protein bar
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PROTEIN BAR 20% GO ON
Is a delicious bar made for athletes and physically
active people. It contains at least 20% whey protein
WPC 80 with an excellent amino acid profile and high
digestibility. The addition of inulin — a pre-biotic,
appropriate proportions of carbohydrates and protein,
and high fibre content are the main advantages of

the GO ON bar.

m P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging Ppcasl&i

48
49
50

24 @00

P-1 SANTE -2402
P-1 SANTE -2401
P-1 SANTE -2403
P-1 SANTE -2404

Go On Protein Bar 20% Nut
Go On Protein Bar 20% Cocoa
Go On Protein Bar 20% Vanilla

Go On Protein Bar 20% Cranberry
with Goji

¥

5900617013088
5900617013064
5900617013101
5900617013149

& CHOCOLATE

* rwmmms + _ COCOA

Available in 4 great Flavours:

* COCOa,
e vanilla,

° nut,

e cranberry & goji.

one bar 10 800
509 one bar 24 10 800
50g one bar 24 10 800
50g one bar 24 10 800

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging Ppcasupeetr

51
52

P-1 SANTE -4009
P-1 SANTE -4010

GO ON New bars!

ENERG

CUARANA = MACNESIUM = 7 VITAMINS

L-CARNITINE » MACNESIUM = 7 VITAMINS

GO ON ENERGY and VITAMIN BARS

Delicious bars created for people who love sports, but at the same time
they love the taste of classic sweet bars.

We created snacks that fit in to the idea of the GO ON brand - they
provide healthy energy. Thanks to the vitamins contained in the
composition, they support energy metabolism.

Their taste was modelled on market leaders: Snickers and Bounty.
However for some people they might even surpass the taste of these
popular bars.

Go ON Energy nut-caramel bar 5900617034786 50g one bar 10 800
GO ON Vitamin coconut bar 5900617034809 50g one bar 24 10 800
°c0@® 25



——o Protein 33% bars

PROTEIN 33% BARS

High protein bar with no added sugar, enriched with vitamins and
magnesium. Perfectly selected composition of wpc 80 and isolate
proteins, ensure sufficient portion of proteins for active people. Three
great flavours: chocolate, salt carmel, vanilla &raspberry along with
delicate consistency makes them excellent pre- and post-workout snack.

Eﬂ NUTEITIEN PREMIUM WHEY BAR

PROTEIN 332

ﬂ P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lre etr

P-1-SANTE -9246 Go On Nutrition Protein Bar 33% 5900617035929 one bar 11250
Vanilla-Raspberry 50g
54 P-1-SANTE -9247 Go On Nutrition Protein Bar33% 5900617035905 50g one bar 25 11250
Salt Caramel
55 P-1-SANTE -9248 Go On Nutrition Protein Bar 33% 5900617035882 50g one bar 25 11250
Chocolate

26 @00

53

SINLUTRITION Fremium

PR:TEIN 33“" .

ZERO Egﬁ.lll * ?\‘IT.lHIHS *
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Eﬂ NUTE!TIEN PREMIUM WHEY BAR

PROTEIN 33%

ZERO SUCAR 4 7 VITAMINS CHOCOLATE

ADDED £ MACNESIUM FLAVOUR
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s h ¥ u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreir

P-1 SANTE -4994  Breakfast Cookies with Ghee butter 5900617031709  300g 1280

57 P-1 SANTE -4996 Breakfast Cookies with chocolate 5900617031686  300g box 10 1280

58 P-1 SANTE -5014 Breakfast Cookies with chia and 5900617031808  300g box 10 1280
hemp seeds

59 P-1 SANTE -4995  Breakfast Cookies muesli with fruit 5900617031723  300g box 10 1280

60 P-1 SANTE -4998 Breakfast Cookies with apricot 5900617031747  300g box 10 1280

61 P-1 SANTE -3971 Breakfast FIT with apricot 5900617033369 50g foil 20 5760

62 P-1 SANTE -3972 Breakfast FIT with cranberry 5900617033383 50g foil 20 5760

63

P-1 SANTE -3969 Breakfast Cookiss with chocolate 5900617033321 50g foil 20 5760

28 @00 °0@® 29



———o Qat Cookies

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P::lreir

P-1 SANTE -2124
65 P-1 SANTE -2125
66 P-1 SANTE -2123

Natural oat cookies 5900617011138  138g
5900617011145 135g bag 16

5900617011121 150g bag 16

Oat cookies with cranberry
Oat cookies cocoa

30 @0
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————@ Peanut Butter

{ PEANUT BUTTER
WITH pg ANyT PIECES

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;aslthr m P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreetr

67 P-1 SANTE -1691 Peanut butter smooth 5900617015631 350g 1680/1680 P-1 SANTE -6173 GO ON Peanut butter smooth 5900617030986  470g PET jar 1056
68 P-1 SANTE -2049 Crunchy peanut butter 5900617015624 350g jar 12 1680/1680 70 P-1 SANTE -6174 GO ON Crunchy peanut butter 5900617031075 4709 PET jar 8 1056
71 P-1-SANTE -6201 GO ON Peanut butter smooth 5900617035813  180g jar 2736

32 @0 0@ 33



———o Crispbread
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P-1 SANTE -7732 Traditional Crispbread 5900617013330 1509 box 900
73 P-1 SANTE -7734 Olive Crispbread 5900617014054 1509 box 12 900
s 74 P-1 SANTE -7733 Wholemeal Crispbread 5900617013347 1509 box 12 900
— , -
"
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——o \/ege Drinks

M

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging Pl::aslreetr

77
78
79
80

T-1-SANTE -7868
T-1-SANTE -7866
T-1-SANTE -7865
T-1-SANTE -7871
T-1-SANTE -7870
T-1-SANTE -7867

Organic rice drink

Organic almond drink

Organic soy drink
Oat drink

Rice + Coconut drink

Soya Vanilla drink

5900617035325
5900617035301
5900617035295
5900617035356
5900617035356
5900617035318

1L
1L
1L
1L
1L

box
box
box
box
box

6
6
6
6
6

750
750
750
750
750
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Notes:

u P-1 SANTE Name of product EAN code m Packaging P;:lreir

P-1-SANTE-6784 White Sugar Stick 5900617035790 1000
P-1-SANTE-6783 Cane Sugar Stick 5900617035806 4g box 1000 72

38 @0 00 39






